THE DATASHEET OF
UUG1H471MNQ6MS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CAT.8100M
U
1
U
2

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（85℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
6.3
（0J）
2200 12.5×16 0.30 415.8 890 ※UUG0J222MNJ1MS
3300 16×16.5 0.32 623.7 1200 ※UUG0J332MNJ1MS
3300 12.5×21 0.32 623.7 1200 ※UUG0J332MNJ6MS
4700 16×16.5 0.34 888.3 1400 ※UUG0J472MNJ1MS
6800 18×16.5 0.38 1285.2 1650 ※UUG0J682MNJ1MS
6800 16×21.5 0.38 1285.2 1650 ※UUG0J682MNJ6MS
10000 18×21.5 0.46 1890 2000 ※UUG0J103MNJ1MS
10
（1A）
1000 12.5×13.5 0.24 300 620 　UUG1A102MNJ1MS
2200 12.5×16 0.26 660 960 　UUG1A222MNJ1MS
3300 16×16.5 0.28 990 1300 　UUG1A332MNJ1MS
4700 18×16.5 0.30 1410 1500 　UUG1A472MNJ1MS
4700 16×21.5 0.30 1410 1500 　UUG1A472MNJ6MS
6800 18×21.5 0.34 2040 1850 　UUG1A682MNJ1MS
10000 18×21.5 0.42 3000 2200 　UUG1A103MNJ6MS
16
（1C）
1000 12.5×13.5 0.20 480 710 　UUG1C102MNJ1MS
2200 16×16.5 0.22 1056 1150 　UUG1C222MNJ1MS
2200 12.5×21 0.22 1056 1150 　UUG1C222MNJ6MS
3300 18×16.5 0.24 1584 1450 　UUG1C332MNJ1MS
3300 16×21.5 0.24 1584 1450 　UUG1C332MNJ6MS
4700 18×21.5 0.26 2256 1750 　UUG1C472MNJ1MS
25
（1E）
470 12.5×13.5 0.16 352.5 550 　UUG1E471MNJ1MS
1000 12.5×16 0.16 750 820 　UUG1E102MNJ1MS
2200 18×16.5 0.18 1650 1350 　UUG1E222MNJ1MS
2200 16×21.5 0.18 1650 1350 　UUG1E222MNJ6MS
3300 18×21.5 0.20 2475 1700 　UUG1E332MNJ1MS
35
（1V）
470 12.5×13.5 0.14 493.5 580 　UUG1V471MNJ1MS
1000 16×16.5 0.14 1050 1000 　UUG1V102MNJ1MS
1000 12.5×21 0.14 1050 1000 　UUG1V102MNJ6MS
2200 18×21.5 0.16 2310 1550 　UUG1V222MNJ1MS
50
（1H）
220 12.5×13.5 0.12 330 450 　UUG1H221MNJ1MS
330 12.5×13.5 0.12 495 520 　UUG1H331MNJ1MS
470 16× 16.5 0.12 705 740 　UUG1H471MNJ1MS
470 12.5× 21 0.12 705 740 　UUG1H471MNJ6MS
1000 18× 21.5 0.12 1500 1150 　UUG1H102MNJ1MS
63
（1J）
100 12.5× 13.5 0.10 189 370 　UUG1J101MNJ1MS
220 12.5× 16 0.10 415.8 580 　UUG1J221MNJ1MS
330 16× 16.5 0.10 623.7 680 　UUG1J331MNJ1MS
330 12.5× 21 0.10 623.7 680 　UUG1J331MNJ6MS
470 18× 16.5 0.10 888.3 850 　UUG1J471MNJ1MS
470 16× 21.5 0.10 888.3 850 　UUG1J471MNJ6MS
100
（2A）
68 12.5× 13.5 0.08 204 350 　UUG2A680MNJ1MS
100 12.5× 16 0.08 300 440 　UUG2A101MNJ1MS
220 18× 16.5 0.08 660 665 　UUG2A221MNJ1MS
220 16× 21.5 0.08 660 665 　UUG2A221MNJ6MS
330 18× 21.5 0.08 990 825 　UUG2A331MNJ1MS
■Dimensions
CAT.8100M
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
Rated Voltage
（V）
（code）
Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（85℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
160
（2C）
47 12.5×16 0.20 400.8 370 ※UUG2C470MNJ1MS
68 16×16.5 0.20 535.2 500 ※UUG2C680MNJ1MS
68 12.5×21 0.20 535.2 500 ※UUG2C680MNJ6MS
100 18×16.5 0.20 740 590 ※UUG2C101MNJ1MS
100 16×21.5 0.20 740 590 ※UUG2C101MNJ6MS
200
（2D）
22 12.5×13.5 0.20 276 235 ※UUG2D220MNJ1MS
33 12.5×16 0.20 364 310 ※UUG2D330MNJ1MS
47 16×16.5 0.20 476 415 ※UUG2D470MNJ1MS
47 12.5×21 0.20 476 415 ※UUG2D470MNJ6MS
68 18×16.5 0.20 644 505 ※UUG2D680MNJ1MS
68 16×21.5 0.20 644 505 ※UUG2D680MNJ6MS
100 18×21.5 0.20 900 590 ※UUG2D101MNJ1MS
250
（2E）
10 12.5×13.5 0.20 200 150 ※UUG2E100MNJ1MS
22 12.5×16 0.20 320 240 ※UUG2E220MNJ1MS
33 16×16.5 0.20 430 340 ※UUG2E330MNJ1MS
33 12.5×21 0.20 430 340 ※UUG2E330MNJ6MS
47 18×16.5 0.20 570 415 ※UUG2E470MNJ1MS
47 16×21.5 0.20 570 415 ※UUG2E470MNJ6MS
68 18×21.5 0.20 780 490 ※UUG2E680MNJ1MS
400
（2G）
4.7 12.5×13.5 0.25 175.2 115 ※UUG2G4R7MNJ1MS
10 16×16.5 0.25 260 140 ※UUG2G100MNJ1MS
10 12.5×21 0.25 260 140 ※UUG2G100MNJ6MS
22 18×16.5 0.25 452 280 ※UUG2G220MNJ1MS
22 16×21.5 0.25 452 280 ※UUG2G220MNJ6MS
33 18×21.5 0.25 628 350 ※UUG2G330MNJ1MS
47 18×21.5 0.25 852 430 ※UUG2G470MNJ6MS
450
（2W）
4.7 12.5×13.5 0.25 184.6 115 ※UUG2W4R7MNJ1MS
10 16×16.5 0.25 280 140 ※UUG2W100MNJ1MS
10 12.5×21 0.25 280 140 ※UUG2W100MNJ6MS
22 16×21.5 0.25 496 275 ※UUG2W220MNJ1MS
33 18×21.5 0.25 694 345 ※UUG2W330MNJ1MS
UUG
■Dimensions
 For taping specifications, recommended land size/soldering by
reflow and minimum order quantity, please refer to the Guidelines